
Natural Gas Vehicle Driver and Fueling E-learning

Company First Name Last Name Email Phone

Advanced Disposal Brian Schlomann brian.schlomann@advanceddisposal.com 262-971-1382

Atlas Disposal Nick Sikich nick@atlasdisposal.com 916-669-1241

Baker Electromotive Aaron Bjorklund aaronb@bakerelectromotive.com 507-826-3714

Bay Area Air Quality Management DistrictAnamaria Perez aperez@baaqmd.gov 4157495139

Bear Valley Unified School District Debbie Hallinan debbie_hallinan@bearvalleyusd.org 909-584-7658

City of Apopka Joshua Robinson jrobinson@apopka.net 407-703-1625

City of Monterey Park Bruce Fallon bfallon@montereypark.ca.gov 626-307-1288

City of Monterey Park George Ramirez gramirez@montereypark.ca.gov 626-307-1288

City of Monterrey Park Mike Montoya mmontoya@montereypark.ca.gov 626-307-1288

City of Tacoma Andrew Torres atorres@ci.tacoma.wa.us 253-593-7728

Clean Energy James Wright james.wright@cleanenergyfuels.com 9494371207

CP Industries Keith Sherbine keith.sherbine@cp-industries.com 412-965-0724

EBI Energie Claude Charbonneau ccharbonneau@ebiqc.com 514-494-4444

Fleetpro Warren Hebron omn@fleetpro.com 443-822-1982

Fleetpro Bill Neilson billn@fleetpro.com 443-462-0202

GHD Rehan Mustafa enviroment2012@gmail.com 0097-155-659-9575

Midway City Sanitary District Nicolas Castro ncastro@mcsandst.com 714-893-3553 x230

Pace Bus John Johnson john.johnson@pacebus.com 630-508-5228

Rogue Disposal and Recycling Mike Messenger mike@roguedisposal.com 541-779-0759

Sheehy Mail Contractors Inc. Jesse Frederick jfrederick@sheehymail.com 9205450484

Somerset Welding & Steel Lynn Price lap@jjbodies.com 814-444-3400

Somerset Welding & Steel Ed Runk jrm@somersetwelding.com 814-444-3400


